UNIVERSITY Printed on : 5/9/2024

ABBOTSFORD CAMPUS WEEKLY (7:00AM - 10:00PM)

From 5/9/2024 to 5/16/2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DowW #Att
8:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 124 Weekly MTWR 36
PM EDUC421 ° AB ABD 137 F
© ABABD 138
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE Q 1108 © AB BB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
8:30 AM - 9:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABA 261 Weekly TRF 36
AM
8:30 AM - BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABA 362 Weekly MR 36
11:20 AM 201
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ AB asc1015 Weekly MR 36
227
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABA3S2 Weekly MR 25
344
BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB2 O on © A8 ABD 204 Weekly R 35
COMP125
BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 242 Weekly TR 35
COMP381
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 32
SOWK110
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © A rBA252 Weekly R 24
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB3 O © ABasD 223 Weekly 36
8:30AM-  School of Business MEETINGS © r_31150 ) r8 ABC 14020 R 6
11:30 AM
8:30 AM - HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABC1426 Weekly TR 24
12:20PM 157
8:30 AM - 4:30 External FRASER VALLEY © r.c 12335 © ABABK 158 Daily WR 40
PM ABORIGINAL CHILD AND
FAMILY SERVICES
9:00 AM - 9:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AHA [ © ABABD 238 Weekly TR 10
AM FREN101

Page 1 of 31




Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
9:00 AM - Campus Planning & MEETINGS O r31124 © A8 ABB 1500 R 7
10:30 AM Facilities
Management
9:00AM-  Office of the FUTURE STUDENTS @ r.c 12314 © rB ABA210 R 46
11:20 AM Registrar (OReg) OFFICE(FSO)
9:00 AM - History Department INTERVIEWS Q r.c3u © ABABD 122 R 20
12:00 PM
10:00AM - HUMN-AINS-CSM 202405-1-AB1 O o1 © ABABD 217 Weekly R 54
11:20 AM 104
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB3 O on © A8 nsA 261 Weekly R 26
ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrBA254 Weekly TR 25
ENGL215
10:00AM - School of Social MEETINGS © r_28782 ©) ABABC 2433 R 4
11:30 AM Work and Human
Services (SWHS)
UFV International MEETINGS & r_3089%0 © A ABB 2115 R 2
10:00AM-  Faculty of Business MEETINGS © r_31132 © ABABC 1429 R 4
12:00 PM & Computing
(BUCO)
Vice President, LEADERSHIP O © ABaBA225 Weekly R 0
Administration
(VPA)
10:00AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [T © B rBA212 Weekly R 25
12:10PM ENGL386
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 219 Weekly TR 36
MATH111
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 O o @ AB 8D 215 Weekly TR 36
MATH125
SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © rB BB 132 Weekly R 72
ECON101
10:00AM - HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB2 [T ©) ABABA 266 Weekly TR 26
12:50 PM CMNS125
HUMN-FIAR-VA 223 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABABC 1043 Weekly R 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 231 202405-1-AB1 O on @ ABaBCc1133 Weekly R 17

Page 2 of 31




Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
10:00AM-  HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 121 Weekly TR 28
12:50 PM FREN101
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 (1 © ABrBA264 Weekly TR 26
PUNJ211
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 (I © ABnsA421 Weekly TR 26
SPAN101
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABasc1427 Weekly TR 36
MEDA100
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-A#A Qo © ABABA328 Weekly TR 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 A8 ABB 140 Weekly TR 54
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A rBA 16 Weekly TR 36
CHEM114
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC202 202405-1-A#A (1 © ABABD 226 Weekly R 18
11:30AM - HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB4 [V © ABABA 362 Weekly TR 26
12:50 PM ENGL105
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABnsA 261 Weekly TR 24
CHEM213
11:30AM-  BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA 259 Weekly MR 36
2:20 PM 120
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 (1 © ABABA3S2 Weekly MR 36
203
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABasc1425 Weekly MR 25
379
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 228 Weekly MR 25
404
BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © A8 ABD 204 R 35
386
ECHD-ENSL-EAP 084 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 245 Weekly TR 24
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB8 Qo © ABaBD 119 R 26
CMINS125
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 (1 @ ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
ANTH270
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © B rBD 134 Weekly TR 36
MACS270

Page 3 of 31



Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
11:30AM-  SOSC-SCMS-SOC 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 136 Weekly TR 36
2:20 PM 101
SOSC-SCMS-S0C 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
270
12:00PM-  Faculty of Business MEETINGS © r_31085 © ABaBC1429 R 12
1:30 PM & Computing
(BUCO)
12:00PM-  Student Experience ACCOUNTING STUDENTS @ P_C_12240 & nB ABA210 R 40
2:00 PM Office (ASFV)
12:00PM-  College of Arts MEETINGS © r_L o144 © A8 ABA 302 R 18
3:10 PM (con)
12:15PM-  UFV International MEETINGS © r 31154 & n8 ABB 2115 R 10
1:30PM
1:00 PM - 1:55  HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AHB [T ©) ABABD 238 Weekly R 10
PM FREN101
1:00 PM-2:00 Campus Planning & MEETINGS © r_31092 © A8 ABB 1500 R 8
PM Facilities
Management
1:00 PM - 2:20  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB5 [T ©) B ABA 266 Weekly TR 36
PM UNIV101
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © A8 asA 261 Weekly TR 36
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 O o © AB aBA 300 Weekly R 24
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABaBD 217 Weekly R 36
MATH140
1:00 PM - 3:00 School of Business MEETINGS Q r_31137 © ABABC 2433 R 6
PM
1:00 PM-3:10 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [T © B rBA252 Weekly R 25
PM ENGL315
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © AB ABD 219 Weekly TR 36
MATH111
SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA 362 Weekly R 28
ECON307
1:00 PM-3:30 Arts and Integrated INTERVIEW © r_c 124 © rBABA232 R 10
PM Studies
1:00 PM-3:50 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB7 [ ©) ABABA254 Weekly R 26
PM ENGL105

Page 4 of 31



Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
1:00 PM-3:50 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-ABS Qo © ABneA 264 Weekly R 26
PM ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABaBA212 Weekly R 26
ENGL210
HUMN-FIAR-VA 115 202405-1-AB1 (I @ ABasc1031 Weekly R 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 283 202405-1-AB1 Qo © rsrsc1113 Weekly R 17
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 rsA 202 Weekly R 26
JAPN251
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABrsD 115 Weekly TR 20
THEA220
1:00 PM - 6:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 O ©) ABABA331 Weekly R 24
PM
1:30PM-2:30 UFV International MEETINGS © r_31156 © r8 ABB 2115 R 10
PM
1:30PM-3:00 UFV International INTERVIEWS © r_30949 & rB ABB 133 R 4
PM
1:30PM-3:20 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#B Qo © ABABB 158 Weekly R 10
PM SPAN101
2:00 PM - 2:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#C Qo © ABABD 238 Weekly R 10
PM FREN101
2:15PM-4:00 Campus Planning & MEETINGS © r_30437 © A8 ABB 1500 R 6
PM Facilities
Management
2:30PM-5:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 [T © ABaBC1425 Weekly R 36
PM 100
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 261 Weekly MR 36
221
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [ © rsrBD 121 Weekly MR 36
249
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABasD 225 Weekly TR 24
HSER120
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ AB aBc 1015 Weekly TR 24
SOWK301
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-A#B Qo © ABnea328 Weekly R 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHC Qo © A8 ABA393 Weekly R 18
CHEM113

Page 5 of 31



Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
2:30PM -5:20  SCIE-PGES-ENV 330 202405-1-AB1 Qo © B nsA 16 Weekly TR 28
PM SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A BB 132 Weekly R 72
ECON100
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC202 202405-1-AHB O o © A8 ABD 204 Weekly R 18
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC250 202405-1-AB1 O o @ ABaBD 123 Weekly R 36
SOSC-SCMS-S0C 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
220
4:00 PM -5:20  SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABD 219 Weekly R 36
PM MATH141
4:00 PM - 6:50 BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB3 [ © A8 ABD 242 Weekly R 35
PM 145
HUMN-CMNs- 202405-1-AB3 O on © ABrBA264 Weekly TR 26
CMNS125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB4 O © B nsA254 R 26
CMNS251
4:30 PM - 5:30  Campus Planning & JANITORIAL MEETINGS (@) 05 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly MTWR 8
PM Facilities F
Management
5:30 PM-7:40  SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABB 140 Weekly TR 36
PM MATH125
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB3 O o @ ABaBD 213 Weekly TR 36
MATH125
5:30 PM-8:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABaBC1425 Weekly R 36
PM 100
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A BB 132 Weekly MR 36
261
ECHD-ADED- 202405-1-AB1 O @ ABABD 225 Weekly R 36
ADED310
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O on © A ABA352 Weekly TR 24
HSER160
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA212 Weekly TR 24
SOWK412
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABrBA35a Weekly R 25
CMNS235
6:30 PM - 8:20 School of Business MEETINGS O rciss © ABaBC1015 R 9
PM

Page 6 of 31



Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time

7:00 PM - 9:50
PM

Event

BUCO-COMP-CIS
190

Event Contact

Activity
202405-1-AB3

Reservation

Qo

Room

© A8 ABD 204

Config Type Rec Type
Weekly

DoW #Att
R 35

Friday, May 10, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DowW #Att
7:00 AM - 8:20 External TOASTMASTERS O o © ABABA232 Weekly F 18
AM
8:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 [T © ABrBD 124 Weekly MTWR 36
PM EDUC421 @ ABABD 137 F
© ABABD 138
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE Q 1198 © ABABB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
8:30 AM - 9:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-AB1 [T ©) ABABD 217 Weekly MWF 36
AM SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 [+ © ABABA 261 Weekly TRF 36
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB4 O © ABaBC 1427 Weekly F 36
8:30 AM - BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABB 132 Weekly TF 36
11:20 AM 100
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABABA 253 Weekly TF 36
203
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 226 Weekly TF 35
226
BUCO-BUAD- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 226 Weekly TF 1
ECON226
BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA302 Weekly F 35
100
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB2 (1 A8 ABD 204 Weekly MWF 36
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB2 O © AB 8D 223 Weekly F 36
8:30 AM-4:30 Communications INTERVIEWS © r_30977 & nB ABC 1429 F 8
PM Department
9:00 AM - Office of the LEADERSHIP TEAM O 2 © ABnsB 2115 Weekly F 8
10:30 AM Registrar (OReg) MEETINGS
9:00AM-  School of MONTHLY DEPT @ 79-c & r8 ABB 1500 F 10
11:00 AM Computing MEETINGS

Page 7 of 31



Friday, May 10, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
9:30 AM - Community INTERVIEWS @ r_30960 © A BB 133 F 7
11:30 AM Engagement
10:00AM - SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 [T © AB ABB 140 Weekly F 54
11:20 AM CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 O © A rBA 416 Weekly F 36
CHEM114
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB6 O © ABasc1427 Weekly F 36
10:00AM - School of Business INTERVIEWS © r_30028 & nB ABC2433 F 6
12:00 PM
10:00AM - SOSC-PSYC- 202405-1-AB1 O o1 © ABABD 123 Weekly F 38
12:50 PM PSYC491Y
11:00AM-  Finance & MEETINGS © r_31107 © nB ABA 227 F 4
12:00 PM Administration
11:30AM-  BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 [ ©) ABABA254 Weekly TF 36
2:20PM 201
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [ © A8 aBD 228 Weekly TF 25
309H
11:30AM-  UFV Senate MEETINGS © 143 © nB ABA 225 F 0
4:30 PM
12:00PM-  Faculty of Science COMMITTEE MEETINGS ) P_29186 © A8 ABB 1500 F 10
2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 Student Affairs MEETING @ r_31153 ©) ABABC 2433 F 3
PM
1:00 PM - 2:30  UFV International INTERVIEWS © r_31004 © r8 ABB 2115 F 4
PM
1:00 PM -3:00 Arts and Integrated INTERVIEW Q r_c 12325 © ABABA232 F 6
PM Studies
1:00PM-3:30 Communications INTERVIEWS © r.c 12334 © ABaBC 1015 F 12
PM Department
1:00 PM - 3:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 420l 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABA 362 Weekly F 24
PM SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB1 O © ABasD 223 Weekly F 36
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB1 O © A8 ABD 226 Weekly F 36
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB3 O © A8 ABD 242 Weekly F 36
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC362 202405-1-AB2 Qo © AB asD 225 Weekly F 25

Page 8 of 31




Friday, May 10, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
1:00 PM - 4:50  SCIE-PGES- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 302 Weekly F 28
PM GEOG3000
1:45PM-3:00 UFV International ADMISSIONS TASK FORCE ) P_31021 © ABABB 133 F 8
PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 UFV Senate UNIVERSITY SECRETARIAT @ P_31077 © ABaBA227 F 10
PM
2:30PM-5:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBC1425 Weekly TF 36
PM 145
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA212 Weekly TF 25
304
3:00 PM - 4:00 School of Business MEETINGS © r_2ss11 © ABABC2433 Monthly F 3
PM
3:10PM-6:50 BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABD 204 Weekly F 35
PM COMP155
4:30PM-5:30 Campus Planning & JANITORIAL MEETINGS (@) 05 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly MTWR 8
PM Facilities F
Management
4:30PM-6:00 UFV Senate UNIVERSITY SECRETARIAT @) P_31076 ) nBABA 225 F 30
PM
6:30 PM - 8:20 School of Business MEETINGS Q r.c i3s3 © ABaBC 1015 Weekly F 11
PM
7:00 PM - 9:50 BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABD 204 Weekly F 35
PM COMP230
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE Q 1108 © A8 ABB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
9:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 [ © ABABD 138 Weekly S 21
PM EDUCA56
9:00 AM - 4:05 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 [T © ABABD 138 Weekly S 21
PM EDUCA455
ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 Qo @ ABaBD 137 Weekly S 10
EDUC457

Page 9 of 31



Sunday, May 12, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE Q 1108 © A8 ABB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
Monday, May 13, 2024
Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:00 AM - 1:00 Teaching & Learning INTERVIEW O r 31147 € A8 ABC 14020 M 3
PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 124 Weekly MTWR 36
PM EDUCA21 © ABABD 137 F
© ABABD 138
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE Q 1108 © ABABB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
8:30 AM - 9:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-AB1 O o1 © ABABD 217 Weekly MWF 36
AM
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 220 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA252 Weekly MW 24
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB4 O o © ABABD 226 Weekly MW 36
8:30 AM - BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o1 © ABABA 362 Weekly MR 36
11:20 AM 201
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABasc1015 Weekly MR 36
227
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABA352 Weekly MR 25
344
BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 O on © A8 ABD 242 Weekly M 35
COMP125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB4 Qo @ ABasD 213 Weekly MW 26
CMNS125
SCIE-GEOS- 202405-1-AHA O o © ABABA 413 Weekly MW 18
GEOG103
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB2 O on © A8 ABD 204 Weekly MWF 36
SOSC-CRIM- 202405-1-AB1 [+ © A rsA212 Weekly M 36
CRIM230
9:00AM-  UFV International INTERVIEWS © r_30950 © rBABB 133 M 4
10:30 AM

Page 10 of 31




Monday, May 13, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
9:00 AM - 2:00 Centre for MEETINGS @ r_31059 & nB ABA 227 M 9
PM Accessibility
Services (CAS)
10:00AM - School of Social INTERVIEWS Q 199 © rBABD 136 M 0
10:45 AM Justice & Global
Stewardship(SoJust)
10:00AM - HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB1 [T ©) ABABA 259 Weekly MW 36
11:20 AM UNIV101
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A rsA252 Weekly MW 26
ENGL105
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB6 Qo © ABasD 223 Weekly MW 36
10:00AM-  Human Resources MEETINGS © r_31124 D nB ABs 31238 M 6
11:30 AM
10:00AM - President's Office ADVISORY COUNCIL- ) 02 © ABABA 225 Weekly M 0
12:00 PM OPERATING(PAC-O)
School of Business INTERVIEWS @ r_30929 © A8 aBC2433 Weekly MTWR 6
F
10:00AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA 261 Weekly MW 25
12:10PM ENGL325
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 121 Weekly MW 36
MATH112
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABABD 219 Weekly MW 36
MATH112
10:00AM - HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABA210 Weekly MW 26
12:50 PM CMNS125
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 O on © B asA254 Weekly MW 36
ENGL270H
HUMN-FIAR-VA 223 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBCc1043 Weekly MW 25
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABasA 421 Weekly M 26
JAPN101
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 O o © A BB 132 Weekly MW 52
PUNJ210
HUMN-PHIL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 269 Weekly MW 28
PHIL100 © ABrBA 354
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo0  ABABD 104 Weekly MW 24
THEA111

Page 11 of 31



Monday, May 13, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
10:00AM - HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB2 Qo) ) A8 8D 105 Weekly MW 24
12:50 PM THEA111
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-AHA O o © ABABA337 Weekly MW 18
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 220 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABA331 Weekly MW 24
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHA O o © ABABA393 Weekly MW 18
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AH#A Qo © ABnsA 388 Weekly MW 18
CHEM114
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC101 202405-1-AB2 Qo @ AsrsD 123 Weekly M 36
10:00AM-  Math & Stat Centre INTERVIEW © r31u33 & n8 ABD 1228 M 5
1:00 PM
10:30AM-  Child, Youth, and MEETINGS © r_30748 & nB ABC 1429 M 8
1:00 PM Family Studies
Department
10:45AM-  School of Social INTERVIEWS © 201 & nB ABA 2038 M 0
12:15PM Justice & Global
Stewardship(SoJust)
11:00AM-  Information OFFICE OF THECHIEF (@) P_29504 © ABnsB 2115 Weekly M 5
12:00 PM Technology Services INFORMATION
(Is) OFFICER(OCIO)
11:30AM-  School of Business MEETINGS © r_30857 © ABABB 133 M 15
12:30 PM
11:30AM-  HUMN-AINS-CSM 202405-1-AB2 [T © ABABD 217 Weekly MW 54
12:50 PM 104
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABABA 362 Weekly MW 26
ENGL105
11:30AM-  BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [T ) ABABA 259 Weekly MR 36
2:20PM 120
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA 352 Weekly MR 36
203
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o © A8 aBC 1425 Weekly MR 25
379
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 228 Weekly MR 25
404
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABasD 213 Weekly MW 26
CMNS251

Page 12 of 31



Monday, May 13, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
11:30AM - SCIE-GEOS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © B nsA 16 Weekly MW 36
2:20PM GEOG103
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 134 Weekly M 36
WMST101
12:00PM-  Teaching & Learning WORKSHOPS © r_30865 © AB ABs INTG M 25
1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 Student Affairs MEETING © r_28564 ) nB ABC 1429 M 12
PM
1:00 PM - 2:20  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB2 [V ©) ABABA 266 Weekly MW 36
PM UNIV101
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-AB1 O o8 © ABaBD 217 Weekly MW 36
1:00 PM - 2:50 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A%A [T © AB BB 158 Weekly M 13
PM JAPN101
1:00 PM - 3:10  SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB4 [ © ABABA 302 Weekly MW 36
PM
1:00 PM-3:50 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA 362 Weekly MW 36
PM ENGL108
HUMN-FIAR-VA 113 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABasc1031 Weekly MW 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 202405-1-AB1 Q- © ABaBc1043 Weekly MW 25
395
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABrBA234 Weekly MW 36
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABABD 122 Weekly MT 36
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC370 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABrsD 123 Weekly M 25
1:00 PM - 4:00 Provost and VP ACADEMIC O os ) nB ABA 225 M 0
PM Academic PROGRAMMING
COMMITTEE (APC)
1:00 PM - 4:50  HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABaBC1420 Weekly MW 24
PM 101
HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABC1426 Weekly MW 24
202
2:15PM -3:45 School of Social INTERVIEWS @ 203 © nBABA233 M 0
PM Justice & Global
Stewardship(SoJust)
2:30PM-3:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 220 202405-1-AB1 Q o © ABABA252 Weekly MW 24
PM

Page 13 of 31



Monday, May 13, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
2:30PM -5:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 261 Weekly MR 36
PM 221
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © A8 aBC 1425 Weekly M 32
SOWK497
ECHD-UUNP-BIO 202405-1-AB1 O © A8 ABA 253 Weekly M 24
093
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB7 O @ ABasD 215 Weekly M 26
CMNS125
HUMN-PHIL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 219 Weekly MW 28
PHIL365
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-A#8B O on © ABABA337 Weekly MW 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-A#B O on © ABABA393 Weekly MW 18
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHB Qo © ABrBA 388 Weekly MW 18
CHEM114
SCIE-GEOS- 202405-1-A#B Qo © ABnBA 413 Weekly MW 18
GEOG103
SCIE-PGES- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A rsa a6 Weekly MW 36
GEOG111
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC102 202405-1-AB1 (1 © AB 8D 225 Weekly M 36
SOSC-SCMs- 202405-1-AB1 (1 © ABABD 136 Weekly M 36
MACS230
2:30PM - 6:30 Community Health EVENT © r_ 31027 © A8 ABK 150 M 40
PM and Social
Innovation (CHASI)
3:10PM-6:50 BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 [T ) ABABD 204 Weekly M 35
PM COMP150
4:00PM - 6:00 Mathematics and MONTHLY DEPT O s © ABABA225 Weekly M 14
PM Statistics MEETINGS
Department
4:00 PM - 6:50 ECHD-CYFS-CYC 330 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABrBD 137 Weekly MW 25
PM HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB3 O on © rBrep 122 Weekly MW 26
CMNS251
4:30PM-5:30 Campus Planning & JANITORIAL MEETINGS (@) 05 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly MTWR 8
PM Facilities F
Management

Page 14 of 31



Monday, May 13, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
5:30 PM -8:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © AB BB 132 Weekly MR 36
PM 261
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 121 Weekly MW 25
324
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O © A rBA254 Weekly M 32
SOWK450
7:00 PM - 8:50 ECHD-CYFS-CYC 310 202405-1-PR1 [ © ABABD 124 Weekly M 6
PM
7:00 PM - 9:50 BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABD 204 Weekly M 35
PM 190

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 ° 01 0 AB ABD 124 Weekly MTWR 36
PM EDUC421 0 AB ABD 137 F
© ABABD 138
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE Q 1198 ° AB ABB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
8:30 AM - 9:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 ° 01 0 AB ABA 261 Weekly TRF 36
AM
8:30 AM - BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 ° 01 0 AB ABB 132 Weekly TF 36
11:20 AM 100
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 ° 01 ° AB ABA 253 Weekly TF 36
203
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 ° 01 0 AB ABD 226 Weekly TF 35
226
BUCO-BUAD- 202405-1-AB1 O o © A8 ABD 226 Weekly TF 1
ECON226
BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 Q 01 ° AB ABD 204 Weekly T 35
145
BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 ° 01 0 AB ABD 242 Weekly TR 35
COMP381
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 ° 01 ° AB ABD 134 Weekly TR 32
SOWK110

Page 15 of 31



Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:30 AM - HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB5 Qo © ABABA352 Weekly T 26
11:20 AM CMNS251
8:30 AM - HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABC 1426 Weekly TR 24
12:20 PM 157
9:00 AM - 9:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AHA [T © ABABD 238 Weekly R 10
AM FREN101
9:00 AM - Arts and Integrated MEETING © r_28762 © ABABC 1429 Monthly T 15
10:15 AM Studies
9:00AM-  Vice President, MEETINGS @ r_30815 D nB ABA 227 T 7
11:00 AM Administration
(VPA)
9:00AM-  School of Creative INTERVIEWS © r_31125 & nB ABC2433 T 4
12:30 PM Arts (SOCA)
9:30AM-  Student Experience STUDENT WELLNESS (@) P_31106 ) r8 ABs 31238 T 8
12:00 PM Office
9:45 AM - Library WORKSHOPS © r_30053 © ABABA 2038 T 13
12:00 PM
10:00AM - School of Social INTERVIEWS © 200 & rBABD 136 T 0
10:45 AM Justice & Global
Stewardship(SoJust)
10:00AM - HUMN-AINS-CSM 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 217 Weekly TR 54
11:20 AM 104
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABABA 261 Weekly TR 26
ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABreA254 Weekly R 25
ENGL215
10:00AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABA212 Weekly TR 25
12:10PM ENGL386
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 [+ © ABABD 219 Weekly R 36
MATH111
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABasD 215 Weekly TR 36
MATH125
10:00AM - HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB2 O o1 ©) ABABA 266 Weekly R 26
12:50 PM CMNS125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-ABS O on @ A rBD 119 Weekly T 26
CMNS125

Page 16 of 31




Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
10:00AM - HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrBA 354 Weekly T 25
12:50 PM CMNS235
HUMN-FIAR-VA 223 202405-1-AB2 O o © ABABC 1043 Weekly TR 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 231 202405-1-AB1 O o @ ABABCc1133 Weekly TR 17
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 121 Weekly TR 28
FREN101
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABneA 264 Weekly R 26
PUNJ211
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA 421 Weekly TR 26
SPAN101
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBC 1427 Weekly R 36
MEDA100
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AHA Qo © B rBA328 Weekly TR 18
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A aBA252 Weekly T 24
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo) © A8 AsB 140 Weekly TR 54
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo) © ABrBA 416 Weekly TR 36
CHEM114
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC221 202405-1-AB1 O on © A8 ABA 269 Weekly T 36
SOSC-PSYC- 202405-1-AB1 (v & rsABD 123 T 25
PSYC491S
10:30AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB4 © o8 © ABABA 362 Weekly T 26
11:30 AM ENGL105
10:30AM-  UFV International INTERVIEWS © r_31005 © AB BB 211s T 4
12:00 PM
10:45AM-  School of Social INTERVIEWS @ 202 © nB ABC 1429 T 0
12:15PM Justice & Global
Stewardship(SoJust)
11:00AM-  Communications MEETINGS © r_30014  nBABA22S T 18
5:30 PM Department
11:30AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB4 Qo © ABrBA362 Weekly R 26
12:50 PM ENGL105
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 261 Weekly TR 24
CHEM213

Page 17 of 31



Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
11:30AM-  BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABrBA254 Weekly TF 36
2:20PM 201
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 228 Weekly TF 25
309H
ECHD-ENSL-EAP 084 202405-1-AB1 O © A8 nBA 245 Weekly TR 24
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC101 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ rBasc1425 Weekly T 36
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © B rBD 134 Weekly R 36
ANTH270
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
MACS270
SOSC-SCMS-SOC 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 136 Weekly TR 36
101
SOSC-SCMS-S0C 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrBD 134 Weekly TR 36
270
11:30AM-  School of Creative INTERVIEWS Q r.c 1377 © ABABD 104 T 12
3:00 PM Arts (SOCA)
12:30PM-  UFV Senate GOVERNANCE © 13 © ABaBC1429 Weekly T 14
3:00 PM COMMITTEE (SGC)
1:00 PM - 1:55  HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AHB O o © ABABD 238 Weekly TR 10
PM FREN101
1:00 PM - 2:20  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-ABS [ ©) ABABA 266 Weekly TR 36
PM UNIV101
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 Qo) © A8 nsA 261 Weekly TR 36
Student Experience Boys Club UFV Qo © ABaBD 119 Weekly T 0
Office
Teaching & Learning SUPPORTED LEARNING () P_C_12383 © ABABA 421 Weekly T 48
GROUPS (SLG)
1:00 PM - 3:00 Advising Centre MEETING © r_31105 ©) A8 ABs 31238
PM Arts and Integrated INTERVIEW @ r_c 12303 © B rBA232 3
Studies
Institutional MEETING O r 20972 & nB ABA 2038 T 9
Research and
Integrated Planning
1:00 PM - 3:10 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABrBA252 Weekly TR 25
PM ENGL315

Page 18 of 31




Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
1:00 PM - 3:10  SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © A8 ABD 219 Weekly TR 36
PM MATH111
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 217 Weekly T 36
MATH140
1:00 PM-3:50 HUMN-CMINS- 202405-1-AB9 Qo © ABABA 253 Weekly T 26
PM CMNS125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABrsA 264 Weekly T 26
CMNS251
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-ABS Qo © ABABA3S2 Weekly T 26
ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 O on © ABaBD 121 Weekly T 36
ENGL170D
HUMN-FIAR-VA 115 202405-1-AB1 O o @ ABABC 1031 Weekly TR 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 283 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABasc1113 Weekly TR 17
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 O o © A8 ABA 202 Weekly TR 26
JAPN251
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ AsrsD 115 Weekly R 20
THEA220
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABABD 122 Weekly MT 36
1:00 PM - 4:50  HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABaBC1420 Weekly T 24
PM 154
1:30 PM-3:20  HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#A [V © ABABB 158 Weekly T 10
PM SPAN101
1:45PM-3:00 Campus Planning & MEETINGS © r_ 30024 © A BB 133 T 13
PM Facilities
Management
1:45 PM - 3:15 Campus Planning & MEETINGS Q P_29265 ° AB ABB 150Q Monthly T 12
PM Facilities
Management
2:00 PM - 2:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AHC [T © ABABD 238 Weekly TR 10
PM FREN101
2:00PM -3:30  Library LIBRARIANS COUNCIL @) P_30759 © nB ABA 227 T 14
PM
2:15PM-3:45  School of Social INTERVIEWS © 204 © nBABA233 T 0
PM Justice & Global
Stewardship(SoJust)

Page 19 of 31



Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
2:30PM-4:00 UFV International INTERVIEWS © r_30951 & n8 ABB 2115 T 4
PM
2:30 PM -5:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABC 1425 Weekly TF 36
PM 145
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O on © A rsA212 Weekly TF 25
304
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABasD 225 Weekly TR 24
HSER120
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABaBc 1015 Weekly TR 24
SOWK301
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AHB Qo © B nea328 Weekly R 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHC Qo © ABABA393 Weekly TR 18
CHEM113
SCIE-PGES-ENV 330 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrBA 416 Weekly TR 28
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC325 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABaBD 123 Weekly T 25
SOSC-SCMS-S0C 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
220
3:30 PM - 4:45  School of Creative INTERVIEWS & r_31134 ) ABABC 1402D T 4
PM Arts (SOCA)
3:30 PM-5:20 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#C [V © AB BB 158 Weekly T 10
PM SPAN101
4:00 PM - 6:10  SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 219 Weekly T 36
PM MATH141
4:00 PM - 6:50 HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB3 [T © ABrBA 264 Weekly R 26
PM CMNS125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB6 O o2 © AB sk 151 Weekly T 26
CMINS125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB6 [ © ABABA 253 Weekly T 26
CMNS251
4:30PM-5:30 Campus Planning & JANITORIAL MEETINGS @) 05 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly MTWR 8
PM Facilities F
Management
5:30 PM - 7:40  SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 [T © rB BB 140 Weekly R 36
PM MATH125
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABasD 213 Weekly TR 36
MATH125

Page 20 of 31



Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
5:30 PM -8:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABABD 217 Weekly T 36
PM 120
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA3S2 Weekly TR 24
HSER160
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O © A nsA212 Weekly R 24
SOWK412
SCIE-PGES-GD 464) 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABasc1422 Weekly T 14
© ABaBC1424
SCIE-PGES- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © rBasc1422 Weekly T 14
GEOG464) © ABrBC1424
7:00 PM - 9:50 BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 [T © A8 ABD 242 Weekly T 35
PM 110

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:00 AM - 2:15 Faculty of Business DEAN'S MEETING Q 620 © ABABA225 w 20
PM & Computing

(BUCO)
8:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 [T © ABABD 124 Weekly MTWR 36
PM EDUC421 ° AB ABD 137 F

© ABrBD 138

8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE © 1198 ©) ABABB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FsU
8:15AM - 5:30 College of Arts MEETINGS © r_31084 © ABABA227 W 7
PM (COA)
8:30 AM - 9:30 Office of the REGISTRATION MEETING (&) 09 © AB BB 2115 Weekly w 8
AM Registrar (OReg)
8:30 AM - 9:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABD 217 Weekly MWF 36
AM SCIE-BIOL-BIO 220 202405-1-AB1 O on © ABABA252 Weekly MW 24

SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB4 O on © ABABD 226 Weekly MW 36
8:30 AM - BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 [T ©) ABABD 242 Weekly w 35
11:20 AM 285

Page 21 of 31




Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Time Event Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:30 AM - ECHD-UUNP- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA 253 Weekly W 24
11:20 AM CHEMO83
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB4 O o @ ABaBD 213 Weekly MW 26
CMNS125
SCIE-GEOS- 202405-1-AHA O © ABnsA 413 Weekly MW 18
GEOG103
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB2 O o © A8 ABD 204 Weekly MWF 36
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC102 202405-1-AB2 Qo @ ABasc1015 Weekly W 36
9:00 AM - School of Business MEETINGS © 1423 © ABABC 2433 Weekly W 6
10:30 AM
9:00AM-  Advising Centre MEETING ©) r_30695 ) nB ABA 2038 w 23
11:00 AM
9:00 AM - 1:00 ~ Athletics & Campus MEETINGS & r_30727 © nB ABC 1429 w 18
PM Recreation
10:00AM - HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB1 [ © AB ABA 259 Weekly MW 36
11:20 AM UNIV101
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 O on © ABABA252 Weekly MW 26
ENGL105
SCIE-MATH-STAT106 202405-1-AB6 Qo © ABasD 223 Weekly MW 36
10:00AM-  Information MEETINGS Q r.ciss © ABABD 122 W 15
12:00 PM Technology Services
(Is)
10:00AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [T ©) AB ABA 261 Weekly MW 25
12:10PM ENGL325
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBD 121 Weekly MW 36
MATH112
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 O o © ABABD 219 Weekly MW 36
MATH112
10:00AM-  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB3 [T ©) ABABA 266 Weekly W 36
12:50 PM UNIV101
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABasa210 Weekly MW 26
CMNS125
HUMN-CMNs- 202405-1-ABA O on © ABABA 202 Weekly 26
CMNS125
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB4 Qo @ ABrBD 123 Weekly 25
CMNS235

Page 22 of 31




Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
10:00AM - HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrBA254 Weekly MW 36
12:50 PM ENGL270H
HUMN-FIAR-VA 223 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABC 1043 Weekly MW 25
HUMN-HIST- 202405-1-AB1 O o3 @ A8 8D 225 Weekly W 36
HIST100C
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrsa421 Weekly W 26
JAPN101
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo & r8ABB 132 Weekly MW 52
PUNJ210
HUMN-PHIL- 202405-1-AB1 O on © ABABA 269 Weekly MW 28
PHIL100 © ABABA 354
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABaBc1427 Weekly W 36
MEDA110
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © ABABD 104 Weekly MW 24
THEA111
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB2 Qo) @ A8 8D 105 Weekly MW 24
THEA111
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-A#A [+ @ r8 ABA337 Weekly MW 18
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 220 202405-1-AB1 (Y © ABABA331 Weekly MW 24
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHA O on © ABABA393 Weekly MW 18
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHA O on © ABneA 388 Weekly MW 18
CHEM114
SOSC-CRIM- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA3S2 Weekly W 36
CRIM105
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC383 202405-1-AB1 O on © ABABA 360 Weekly w 25
10:00AM-  HUMN-HIST- 202405-1-AB1 O o © rBrBA31L Weekly W 30
1:40 PM HIST313
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 O © A8 ABA 385 Weekly W 24
CHEM213
10:00AM - SCIE-PGES- 202405-1-AB1 [T ©) ABABA 264 Weekly W 28
3:50 PM GEOG300X
10:30AM-  School of Business MEETINGS © r_30792 © ABABC2433 Daily w 8
4:30PM

Page 23 of 31



Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
10:45AM-  UFV International MEETINGS © r_31149 & n8 ABB 2115 w 6
12:15PM
11:00AM-  Centre for MEETINGS © r_31001 D nB ABs 31238 w 4
12:00 PM Experiential and
Career Education
(CECE)
11:30AM-  HUMN-AINS-CSM 202405-1-AB2 O o1 © ABABD 217 Weekly MW 54
12:50 PM 104
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABrBA362 Weekly MW 26
ENGL105
11:30AM-  BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [T} © ABaBC1015 Weekly W 25
2:20PM 320
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O o @ nBABA212 Weekly w 25
403
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB2 O on @ ABasD 213 Weekly MW 26
CMNS251
SCIE-GEOS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABrBA 416 Weekly MW 36
GEOG103
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 O © B rBD 134 Weekly W 36
WMST101
11:30AM-  BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 242 Weekly w 35
3:05 PM 245
1:00 PM-2:00 University Relations MEETING © r_28510 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly w 10
PM
1:00 PM - 2:20  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB2 [T ©) B nBA 266 Weekly MW 36
PM UNIV101
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-AB1 O o8 © ABABD 217 Weekly MW 36
1:00 PM - 2:50 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#B Qo © AB BB 158 Weekly w 13
PM JAPN101
1:00 PM -3:10  SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB4 [T © ABABA302 Weekly MW 36
PM
1:00 PM-3:50 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB6 [T © ABaBA254 Weekly W 26
PM ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABA 362 Weekly MW 36
ENGL108
HUMN-FIAR-VA 113 202405-1-AB1 [+ @ ABABC 1031 Weekly MW 25

Page 24 of 31



Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
1:00 PM - 3:50 HUMN-FIAR-VA 202405-1-AB1 O: © A8 ABC1043 Weekly MW 25
PM 395]
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB2 O © ABaBc 1427 Weekly w 36
MEDA110
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB1 O © Asrea234 Weekly MW 36
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC362 202405-1-AB1 Qo © AB asD 225 Weekly w 38
1:00 PM - 4:50 HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABrBD 215 W 24
PM CMINS420
HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBc 1420 Weekly MW 24
101
HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 Qo  ABABC 1426 Weekly MW 24
202
2:30 PM-3:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 220 202405-1-AB1 © o8 © ABABA252 Weekly MW 24
PM
2:30 PM-4:00 UFV Senate AWARDS & HONOURS @) 50 © ABABC 1429 Monthly w 15
PM COMMITTEE (SAHC)
2:30 PM-5:20  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB4 [T © ABrBA 261 Weekly w 36
PM UNIV101
HUMN-PHIL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 219 Weekly MW 28
PHIL365
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 111 202405-1-A#B O o © ABABA337 Weekly MW 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-A#B O o © ABABA393 Weekly MW 18
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-A#B O on © A nBA 388 Weekly MW 18
CHEM114
SCIE-GEOS- 202405-1-A#8 Qo © ABABA 413 Weekly MW 18
GEOG103
SCIE-PGES- 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABrBA 416 Weekly MW 36
GEOG111
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 O o @ A ABD 136 Weekly w 36
MACS230
2:45PM-4:30 Campus Planning & MEETINGS © r_30430 © A8 ABB 1500 w 10
PM Facilities
Management
3:00 PM - 4:30 Procurement MEETING Q P_30996 ° AB ABB 133 w 9
PM Services

Page 25 of 31



Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
4:00 PM - 6:50 ECHD-CYFS-CYC 330 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 137 Weekly MW 25
PM HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABrBD 122 Weekly MW 26
CMNS251
4:30PM-5:30 Campus Planning & JANITORIAL MEETINGS (@) 05 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly MTWR 8
PM Facilities F
Management
5:30 PM - 7:40  SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB2 O o © ABABB 132 Weekly w 72
PM ECON100
5:30 PM-8:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 121 Weekly MW 25
PM 324
SOSC-SCMS-S0C 202405-1-AB2 [ © ABasD 213 Weekly W 36
101
5:30 PM - 9:10  HUMN-HIST- 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABD 123 Weekly w 30
PM HIST396P
7:00 PM - 8:50 ECHD-CYFS-CYC 310 202405-1-PR1 © o0 © ABrBD 124 w 6
PM
7:00 PM - 9:50 BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB2 [T © ABABD 204 Weekly w 35
PM 190
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DowW #Att
8:00 AM - UFV Board of FINANCE & AUDIT O s  nB ABA225 R 0
11:30 AM Governors COMMITTEE MEETINGS © ABABA 227
8:00 AM - 4:00 ECHD-EDUC- 202401-1-AB1 [T} © ABABD 124 Weekly MTWR 36
PM EDUC421 ° AB ABD 137 F
© ABABD 138
8:00 AM - Block Off MAINTENANCE © 1198 © AB BB 161 Daily MTWR 0
10:00 PM FSU
8:30 AM - 9:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA 261 Weekly TRF 36
AM
8:30 AM - BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABA 362 Weekly MR 36
11:20 AM 201
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O on @ rsrsc1015 Weekly MR 36
227

Page 26 of 31



Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
8:30 AM - BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABA352 Weekly MR 25
11:20 AM 344
BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB2 O o © A8 ABD 204 Weekly R 35
COMP125
BUCO-COMP- 202405-1-AB1 O © AB ABD 242 Weekly R 35
COMP381
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 32
SOWK110
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © ABABA252 Weekly R 24
SCIE-MATH-STAT104 202405-1-AB3 O © AB 8D 223 Weekly R 36
8:30 AM - HUMN-GRDE-GD 202405-1-AB1 [T ©) ABABC 1426 Weekly TR 24
12:20PM 157
9:00 AM - 9:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#A Qo © ABABD 238 Weekly TR 10
AM FREN101
10:00AM - HUMN-AINS-CSM 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABD 217 Weekly TR 54
11:20 AM 104
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB3 O © ABnsA 261 Weekly R 26
ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBA254 Weekly TR 25
ENGL215
10:00AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [ © ABABA212 Weekly TR 25
12:10PM ENGL386
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ A8 ABD 219 Weekly TR 36
MATH111
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 Qo @ ABaBD 215 Weekly TR 36
MATH125
SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB1 O on © rB BB 132 Weekly R 72
ECON101
10:00AM - HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB2 [T} ©) B nBA 266 Weekly R 26
12:50 PM CMNS125
HUMN-FIAR-VA 223 202405-1-AB2 O o © ABABC 1043 Weekly TR 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 231 202405-1-AB1 O o @ ABaBCc1133 Weekly TR 17
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 121 Weekly TR 28
FREN101

Page 27 of 31



Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
10:00AM-  HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABneA 264 Weekly TR 26
12:50 PM PUNJ211
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 (1 © ABABA421 Weekly TR 26
SPAN101
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 (I © rBrsc1427 Weekly TR 36
MEDAL00
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-A#A O o © ABrBA328 Weekly TR 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © A8 ABB 140 Weekly TR 54
CHEM113
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © ABrBA 416 Weekly TR 36
CHEM114
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC202 202405-1-AHA Qo © A8 ABD 226 Weekly R 18
11:30AM-  HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB4 Qo © ABrBA 362 Weekly TR 26
12:50 PM ENGL105
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AB1 (I © ABABA 261 Weekly TR 24
CHEM213
11:30AM-  BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABABA 259 Weekly MR 36
2:20 PM 120
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA352 Weekly MR 36
203
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 (1 © A8 aBC 1425 Weekly MR 25
379
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A8 ABD 228 Weekly MR 25
404
ECHD-ENSL-EAP 084 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA 245 Weekly TR 24
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
ANTH270
SOSC-SCMS- 202405-1-AB1 O © rBrBD 134 Weekly TR 36
MACS270
SOSC-SCMS-SOC 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBD 136 Weekly TR 36
101
SOSC-SCMS-SOC 202405-1-AB1 (1 @ ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
270
1:00 PM - 1:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#B Qo © ABABD 238 Weekly TR 10
PM FREN101

Page 28 of 31



Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
1:00 PM - 2:20  HUMN-AINS- 202405-1-AB5 Qo © A8 nBA 266 Weekly R 36
PM UNIV101
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AB1 Qo0 © ABABA 261 Weekly TR 36
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 O o3 © A8 ABA 300 Weekly R 24
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABD 217 Weekly R 36
MATH140
1:00 PM-3:10 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 [T © ABrBA252 Weekly R 25
PM ENGL315
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB2 Qo © A8 ABD 219 Weekly TR 36
MATH111
SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABA 362 Weekly R 28
ECON307
1:00PM-3:30 Arts and Integrated INTERVIEW © r_c1nss © ABABA232 R 10
PM Studies
1:00 PM-3:50 HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB7 Qo ©) ABABA254 Weekly R 26
PM ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-ABS O © ABneA 264 Weekly R 26
ENGL105
HUMN-ENGL- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABaBA212 Weekly R 26
ENGL210
HUMN-FIAR-VA 115 202405-1-AB1 (1 @ rB ABC 1031 Weekly R 25
HUMN-FIAR-VA 283 202405-1-AB1 O o @ ABaBc1113 Weekly TR 17
HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABABA 402 Weekly TR 26
JAPN251
HUMN-THEA- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ AsrBD 115 Weekly TR 20
THEA220
1:00 PM - 4:00 Library ADVISORY COMMITTEE (@) P_28178 © ABABA 225 R 26
PM (LAC)
1:00 PM - 6:50 SCIE-BIOL-BIO 380 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABrBA331 Weekly R 24
PM
1:30PM-3:20 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#B Qo © AB BB 158 Weekly R 10
PM SPAN101
2:00 PM - 2:55 HUMN-MOLA- 202405-1-A#C Qo © ABABD 238 Weekly R 10
PM FREN101

Page 29 of 31



Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time Event Event Contact Activity Reservation Room Config Type Rec Type DoW #Att
2:30PM-4:30 School of Creative MEETING © r_29711 € A8 ABC 14020 Weekly R 3
PM Arts (SOCA)
2:30PM-5:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB2 Qo © ABABC 1425 Weekly R 36
PM 100
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 O © A8 nsA 261 Weekly MR 36
221
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo) © ABaBD 121 Weekly MR 36
249
ECHD-SWHSs- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABABD 225 Weekly TR 24
HSER120
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O on @ ABasc1015 Weekly TR 24
SOWK301
SCIE-BIOL-BIO 112 202405-1-AHB O o © ABrBA328 Weekly TR 18
SCIE-CHEM- 202405-1-AHC Qo © ABABA393 Weekly TR 18
CHEM113
SCIE-PGES-ENV 330 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A nsA 216 Weekly TR 28
SOSC-ECON- 202405-1-AB1 Qo © rB BB 132 Weekly R 72
ECON100
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC202 202405-1-A#8B Qo © A8 ABD 204 Weekly R 18
SOSC-PSYC-PSYC250 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABasD 123 Weekly R 36
SOSC-SCMS-50C 202405-1-AB1 Qo © ABABD 134 Weekly TR 36
220
3:30 PM - 6:00 Research & Industry HUMAN RESEARCH [ R © ABABA 2038 Weekly R 16
PM Liaison ETHICS BOARD(HREB)
4:00 PM - 5:20 SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 O © ABABD 219 Weekly R 36
PM MATH141
4:00 PM - 6:50 BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB3 O o1 © ABABD 242 Weekly R 35
PM 145
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB3 O © A rBA 264 Weekly R 26
CMNS125
4:30PM-5:30 Campus Planning & JANITORIAL MEETINGS (@) 05 © A8 ABB 1500 Weekly MTWR 8
PM Facilities F
Management
5:00 PM - 8:00 Faculty of Applied INDUSTRY SERVICES & (@ 01 © A8 ABK 160 R 10
PM and Technical PART-TIME TRADES
Studies

Page 30 of 31



5:30 PM - 7:40 ' SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB1 [T © AB ABB 140 Weekly TR 36
PM MATH125
SCIE-MATH- 202405-1-AB3 (I @ ABaBD 213 Weekly R 36
MATH125
5:30 PM - 8:20 BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABaBC1425 Weekly R 36
PM 100
BUCO-BUAD-BUS 202405-1-AB1 Qo © A BB 132 Weekly MR 36
261
ECHD-ADED- 202405-1-AB1 O @ ABABD 225 Weekly R 36
ADED310
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 Qo @ ABABA3S2 Weekly TR 24
HSER160
ECHD-SWHS- 202405-1-AB1 O o © ABaBA212 Weekly TR 24
SOWK412
HUMN-CMNS- 202405-1-AB3 Qo © ABrBA35a Weekly R 25
CMNS235
6:30PM-8:30 Research, MEETINGS © r_30024 & rB ABB 133 R 15
PM Engagement, &
Graduate Studies
(REGS)
7:00 PM - 9:50 BUCO-COMP-CIS 202405-1-AB3 [ © AB ABD 204 Weekly R 35
PM 190

Page 31 of 31



